B
M
S
I
N
S
P
E

© BMS Microscopes b.v. All rights reserved
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1: Select product(s) from this catalogue
Step 2: Order easily in one of the three ways:
BY EMAIL
ONLINE
BY PHONE
+ 31 10 458 42 22
If you would like to place an order by phone or email,
please ensure that your order contains the following
information:
•	 Your order number, contact name, telephone number,
shipping address and your VAT number
•	 If you are placing an order on the basis of a specific
quotation, please advise us on our quotation reference no.
Placing an order through the
webshop is the fastest & most
convenient way to order.
First of all you will save time and
most important you can see your
prices (inclusive discount)
directly, after login.
HEAD OFFICE
BMS Microscopes b.v.
Essebaan 50
2908 LK Capelle aan den IJssel
The Netherlands
CC number 64035557
VAT number NL855495777B01
SALES OFFICE HOURS
Monday to Thursday
08:00 am to 16:30 pm
Friday
08:00 am to 14:30 pm
Saturday and Sunday
Closed
PAYMENT METHODS
We accept the following:
•	 By wire transfer